Baseball

6pm
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6pm
6pm
6pm

6:20pm
6:20pm
6:20pm
6:20pm
6:20pm

6:40pm
6:40pm
6:40pm
6:40pm
6:40pm
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7:20pm
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7:40pm
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8pm
8pm
8pm
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8pm

8:20pm
8:20pm
8:20pm

30-Apr 2-May

Farm Aubin Ortho
Farm Dunkin Donuts
Farm DVX
Farm ReadyMed
Farm R.R, & Son

Farm Tri State Truck
Instr. Augusto Spr
Instr. Sentry
Inst. Spectrum
Instr. Wings ov Worc

Instr. Dicks Instr. Cogmedix
Instr. Happy Feet Instr. DVX
Minors Padres Instr. LifeTouch

Minors Nationals
Minors Dodgers

Minors Astros
Minors Indians
Minors Mariners
Minors Royals
Minors Cardinals

Prep Angels Juniors #1
Prep Rangers Juniors #2
Prep Red Sox Juniors #3
Prep Cardinals Juniors #4
Prep Giants
Prep Mets
Majors Indians
Majors Tigers

Majors Braves
Majors D'Backs

Majors Angels
Majors Marlins
Majors Reds
Majors Rockies
Majors Dodgers

Mnors Red Sox
Minors Reds
Majors Red Sox

7-May

Challenger

Seniors #1
Seniors #2
Intermediate #1



8:20pm
8:20pm

8:40pm
8:40pm
8:40pm
8:40pm
8:40pm

Majors Orioles
Majors Athletics



